L #R84% /Upper shaft mechanism

) )

LA
IL'M I;Lh




[0 0 O O /Upper shaft mechanism

Nel DO D0 % % % e oo DESCRIPTION
| O 4
PARTS Ne| @ | & | 2 |OTY
1 (61004 * * * 1 100 UPPER SHAFT
2 161048 * * * 1 (00000000000 CRANK MOTION CAM
3 161003 * * * 1 (000000 BUSHING, UPPER SHAFT
4 1309 * * * 1 |0000000(A) POTION SCREW 6.75X24 L=20
5 118607 * * * 1 |[0000004d(.) SET SCREW 6.75X24 L=14
6 [10524 * * * 1 |[O0D00O0ooooo @A) SET SCREW 6.75X24 L=6.5
7 170016 * * * 1 |[0D0O00D0oooo () SET SCREW 6.75X24 L=35
8 20067 * * * 1 (OO00O0O0 RUBBER CAP
9 15033 * * * 1 (O0DO00O0 OIL WICK
10 {60009 * * * 1 (ODO0000Oomad BEARING COLLAR, M :U-SHAFT
11 |27172 * * * 2 ([0O0DOOoOooo@)o SET SCREW M6X1 L=8
12 60010 * * * 1 |[000D0Ooog@m) BEARING
13 160223 * * * 1 |00oogdg COLLAR, BOBBIN WINDER
14 135999 * * * 2 |[O00ooooo SET SCREW M6X1 L=6
15 160224 * * * 1 (0000000mo UPPER BELT PULLEY COMPLETE
16 [60225 * * * 1 |[00D00OOoOoog@|) SET SCREW M6X1 L=12
17 128043 * * * 1 |[00D0000000d(B) SET SCREW M6X1 L=10
18 60008 * * * 1 (ODO00O00O00omd BEARING COLLAR, B :U-SHAFT
19 160013 * * * 1 |[0D0ooooo@)yoo RETAINING RING, EXTERNAL C20
20 (27172 * * * 2 (000O0OO0OO@)o SET SCREW M6X1 L=8
21 [60014 * * * 1 |[00000oa@m) BEARING
22 60226 * * * 1 (OO000OO0OOd TIMING BELT
23 160225 * * * 1 |[00D00OA) POTION SCREW M6X1 L=12
24 (28043 * * * 1 |[0D0D0O0O0O(B) SET SCREW M6X1 L=10
25161043 * * * 1 10000 PULLEY COMPLETE
26 [37031 * * * 1 (00000000 SCREW M6X1 L=16
27 (37028 * * * 1 0000000 0do WASHER
28 27172 * * * 1 (000000 SCREW M6X1 L=8
29 10563 * * * 1 |[0000dgoaooo WASHER
30 (11069 * * * 2 |O0000000odg FELT
31 161035 * * * 1 |[0D0000oo@|) OIL WICK
32 (10729 * * * 1 (O00O0000 OIL WICK
33 161044C * * * 1 (00000 INDICATING RING
34 (61030 * * * 1 (00O INDICATING PLATE
3527171 * * * 1 |[00oooo SET SCREW M5X0.8 L=10




